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Scrimmage
Saturday Oct. 30 Ranchview/Trinity WV/V Ranchview 9:00/9:00
Tuesday Nov. 2 Scrimmage Keller Central 9/IV/V HOME 5:30/5:30/6:30
Friday Nov. 5 Grand Prairie 9/IV/V Grand Prairie 5:00/5:00/6:30
Tuesday Nov. 9 Newman Smith 9/IV/V HOME 5:00/5:00/6:30
Thurs-Sat Nov. 11-13 Richland Tournament 9/IV Richland TBA
Friday Nov. 12 Ranchview Vv Ranchview 6:00
Monday Nov. 15 Fort Worth Christain W/V FWC 4:30/6:00
Thurs-Sat Nov. 18-20 Ranchview Tournament Vv Ranchview TBA
Thurs-Sat Nov. 18-20 Keller Tournament 9/IV Keller TBA
Tuesday Nov. 23 Weatherford 9/IV/V HOME 10:00/10:00/11:30
Thurs-Sat Dec. 2-4 | N.E. Lions Club Tournament Vv W.G. Thomas Coliseum TBA
Friday Dec. 3 Midlothian 9/JV Midlothian 5:00/6:30
Tuesday Dec. 7 Arlington 9/IV/V HOME 5:00/5:00/6:30
Friday Dec. 10 Haltom 9/IV/V W.G. Thomas Coliseum 4:30/6:00/7:30
Tuesday Dec. 14 Northwest * 9/IV/V HOME 4:30/4:30/6:00
Friday Dec. 17 Denton Ryan * 9/IV/V Denton Ryan 3:00/3:00/4:30
Tuesday Dec. 21 Grapevine * 9/IV/V Grapevine 1:30/10:30/12:00
Tues-Thur Dec. 28-30 Weatherford Tournament V Weatherford TBA
Tuesday Jan. 4 Lake Dallas * 9/IV/V HOME 5:30/2:30/4:00
Friday Jan.7 Richland * WV W.G. Thomas Coliseum 4:30/6:00
Friday Jan.7 Richland * 9 Richland 4:30
Tuesday Jan. 11 Denton * 9/IV/V HOME 7:30/4:30/6:00
Friday Jan. 14 Colleyville Heritage * 9/IV/V Colleyville Heritage 7:30/4:30/6:00
Tuesday Jan. 18 Northwest * 9/IV/V Northwest 7:30/4:30/6:00
Friday Jan. 21 Denton Ryan * 9/IV/V HOME 7:30/4:30/6:00
Tuesday Jan. 25 Grapevine * 9/IV/V HOME 7:30/4:30/6:00
Friday Jan. 28 Lake Dallas * 9/IV/V Lake Dallas 7:30/4:30/6:00
Tuesday Feb. 1 Richland * v W.G. Thomas Coliseum 6:00
Tuesday Feb. 1 Richland * 9/IV HOME 4:30/4:30
Friday Feb. 4 Denton * 9/IV/V Denton 7:30/4:30/6:00
Tuesday Feb. 8 Colleyville Heritage * 9/IV/V HOME 7:30/4:30/6:00
Mon/Tues Feb 14-15 Bi-District
Thurs-Sat Feb. 17-19 Area * Denotes District 7-5A Game
Mon/Tues Feb. 21-22 Regional Quarterfinals
Fri - Sat Feb. 25-26 Regional Tournament
Thurs-Sat Mar. 3-5 State Tournament

Birdville High School

Head Coach — Rod Johnson
Assistant Coach -~ Camryn Caruthers
Assistant/IV Coach — Jared Hester

Assistant/9th Coach — Tiffany Smith

9100 Mid Cities Blvd.

North Richland Hills, TX 76180

Principal — Jason Wells
Athletic Director ~ Chris Feris
Superintendent — Gayle Stinson

Coordinators —Lon Holbrook, Eddie Brown



